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lan Andrew Smith

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name lan Andrew Smith Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth August 1964 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
IBD DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 05613392 Company is dissolved
UNICO CLIMATE CONTROL LIMITED 06036090 Company is dissolved
ASSOCIATED ELECTRICAL 05067306 Non-Trading
ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
UNICO SYSTEMS UK LIMITED
UNICO SYSTEMS UK LIMITED

04164522 Company is dissolved
04164522 Company is dissolved

V HLLIMITED
V HLLIMITED

02184466 Company is dissolved
02184466 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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900447988

British

900447988

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/09/2018
23/01/2007
09/03/2004

10/11/2003
10/11/2003

11/04/2002
30/11/2000

Director
Director

16/03/2007 Director

Director
Company
Secretary

07/02/1996 Director

Company
Secretary



